
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

31. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

2 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore

3 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

4 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

5 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper

6 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

7 229 KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins Kambrie Atkins

8 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby

9 844 Call Me Tha Fireman Kylee Marie Williams Donald Williams

32. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

2 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel

3 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick

4 118 Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds Madison G Reynolds

5 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

6 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

7 114 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith

8 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch

9 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

33. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

2 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

3 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

4 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

5 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

34. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

3 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

4 297 Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards Brooke Madison Edwards

5 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

6 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

7 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

35. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 309 Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Flatter Hailey A Thornton

3 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

4 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

5 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

6 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

7 151 C Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

8 664 Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher Tim & Heather Gallagher

36. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

3 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

4 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

42. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

2 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio

3 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica

4 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

5 209 Vital Sassoon Carter McColley Evan McColley

6 605 Hesmy Lastinvitation Ava Haun Ava Haun

7 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse

8 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale

9 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza

45. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 481 Old Town Road Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

2 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

3 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

4 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Simply Sirprizin Mariah Kathleen Rice Mariah Kathleen Rice

2 656 Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis Jackie Davis

3 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown

4 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

5 798 Brock Lesner Helenn Voss Helenn Voss

6 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

7 131 My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel Mikayla Heintschel

8 889 Servo Machine Allie Nichole Atkinson Allie Atkinson

9 4185 Will Be In Touch Taylor Wheaton Taylor Or Eva Wheaton

49. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

2 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

3 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

50. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz

2 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

3 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

4 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

5 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza

54. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel R Keeler Michelle Keeler

2 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

3 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

4 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

5 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

6 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

7 130 Lett Her Lope Riley Long Michael Or Traci Long

8 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

9 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

57. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 A Cool Lazy Sara Oler Sara Oler

58. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 962 Expect The Sky Dorothy E Bentley Dorothy E Bentley

3 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

4 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

5 231 Im Fixin Tobe Good Jody Lund-Gregorio Jody Lund-Gregorio

6 108 Isnt She Cool Sara Ann Bradley Ben D Bradley

7 5636 Mae The Mechanic Ben D Bradley Ben D Bradley

8 125 Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers Lori Bowers

9 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin

60. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 277 Boujee Details Tiffany Byrnes Michael Byrnes

62. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

3 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

4 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

31. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

2 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper

3 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

4 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore

5 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

6 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby

7 844 Call Me Tha Fireman Kylee Marie Williams Donald Williams

8 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

9 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener

32. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

2 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

3 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick

4 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel

5 330 Time To Flatline Tina R Kern Tina R Kern

6 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

7 215 Fifty Six Kruzer Hannah Suddeth Timothy Suddeth

8 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

9 114 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith

33. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

2 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

3 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

4 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

5 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

34. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

2 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

3 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

5 297 Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards Brooke Madison Edwards

6 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

7 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

35. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 309 Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Flatter Hailey A Thornton

3 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

4 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

5 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

6 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

7 151 C Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

8 664 Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher Tim & Heather Gallagher

36. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

3 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

4 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

42. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

2 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio

3 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

4 209 Vital Sassoon Carter McColley Evan McColley

5 605 Hesmy Lastinvitation Ava Haun Ava Haun

6 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica

7 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale

8 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler

9 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich

45. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

2 481 Old Town Road Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

3 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

4 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Simply Sirprizin Mariah Kathleen Rice Mariah Kathleen Rice

2 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown

3 4185 Will Be In Touch Taylor Wheaton Taylor Or Eva Wheaton

4 798 Brock Lesner Helenn Voss Helenn Voss

5 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

6 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

7 889 Servo Machine Allie Nichole Atkinson Allie Atkinson

8 131 My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel Mikayla Heintschel

9 123 Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers Lydia Sellers

49. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

2 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

3 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

50. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown

2 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

3 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

4 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

5 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza

54. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

2 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

3 137 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel R Keeler Michelle Keeler

4 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

6 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

7 130 Lett Her Lope Riley Long Michael Or Traci Long

8 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

9 244 Radical Doubletake Allison Stickler Allison Stickler

57. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 A Cool Lazy Sara Oler Sara Oler

58. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

3 125 Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers Lori Bowers

4 231 Im Fixin Tobe Good Jody Lund-Gregorio Jody Lund-Gregorio

5 962 Expect The Sky Dorothy E Bentley Dorothy E Bentley

6 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

7 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin

8 5636 Mae The Mechanic Ben D Bradley Ben D Bradley

9 177 Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney Teresa Lynn Cooney

60. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 277 Boujee Details Tiffany Byrnes Michael Byrnes

62. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

3 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

4 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

31. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis

2 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore

3 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby

4 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson

5 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

6 229 KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins Kambrie Atkins

7 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener

8 916 Slow Ryde Maddison Pineda Maddison Pineda

9 512 Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle Abigail Eagle

32. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

2 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick

3 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel

4 9485 The Natural Version Michall Welle Michall Welle

5 118 Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds Madison G Reynolds

6 114 Respectified Anita M Smith Anita M Smith

7 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma

8 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

9 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

33. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz Jason G Somnitz

2 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis

3 511 Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

4 396 The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst Sandra Stockhorst

5 132 Western Revolution Kendel E Bachey Kendel E Bachey

34. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds

2 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

3 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

4 297 Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards Brooke Madison Edwards

5 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton

6 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

7 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand

35. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 309 Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Flatter Hailey A Thornton

2 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

3 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

4 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

5 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry

6 664 Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher Tim & Heather Gallagher



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

7 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller

8 151 C Leah Ruth Stites Leah Ruth Stites

36. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 9676 Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

2 299 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen Sarah E Shaheen

3 539 Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Meghan Elizabeth Kaser

4 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

42. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts

2 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica

3 605 Hesmy Lastinvitation Ava Haun Ava Haun

4 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio

5 209 Vital Sassoon Carter McColley Evan McColley

6 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

7 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse

8 156 Smoke N Invitation Sydney Nicole Geberin Sharon Sloan

9 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza

45. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 481 Old Town Road Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

2 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

3 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

4 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Simply Sirprizin Mariah Kathleen Rice Mariah Kathleen Rice

2 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown

3 4185 Will Be In Touch Taylor Wheaton Taylor Or Eva Wheaton

4 889 Servo Machine Allie Nichole Atkinson Allie Atkinson

5 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel

6 717 Best On Bet Brandy L Paton Holly J Richert

7 798 Brock Lesner Helenn Voss Helenn Voss

8 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

9 102 Bar Eyed Willie Laura Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

49. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

2 430 Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman Ashley Newman

3 234 Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin Andrea Leigh Martin

50. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown William And Lauren Brown

2 97 Km Good To Be Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

3 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma

4 414 Rangers Road Warrior Kristen Brown Kristen Brown

5 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza

54. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover

2 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette

3 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers

4 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney

6 137 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel R Keeler Michelle Keeler

7 130 Lett Her Lope Riley Long Michael Or Traci Long

8 106 Gettin Great Deona Sanders Deona Sanders

9 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

57. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 A Cool Lazy Sara Oler Sara Oler

58. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 125 Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers Lori Bowers

3 231 Im Fixin Tobe Good Jody Lund-Gregorio Jody Lund-Gregorio

4 962 Expect The Sky Dorothy E Bentley Dorothy E Bentley

5 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

6 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

7 177 Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney Teresa Lynn Cooney

8 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin

9 108 Isnt She Cool Sara Ann Bradley Ben D Bradley

60. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 277 Boujee Details Tiffany Byrnes Michael Byrnes

62. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Ms Secret Intension William D Jr Stanforth William D Jr Stanforth

2 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore

3 127 She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott Reiss

4 80 Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe-Martin Christine Stacoffe-Martin


